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C.R.016.928.1

Accounts of C.W. Phillips, chauffeur

Advertisements for "Mary’s Wonderful Stomach Remedy"
Appointment of Anzolette R. Cartner Deputy Clerk of Superior
Court

Bankruptcy proceedings

Bill of sale: J. W. Connor and O.W. Connor to Lee Martin and
Eugene Martin

Bill of sale: W.C. Carpenter to C.C. Little and W.L. Little
Certificate of incorporation of the Concord Telephone Company
Certificate of incorporation of the Magnolia Mills Company

Coroners' inquests

Correspondence and accounts: Jake Newell and Richard Newell
Correspondence: C. Gillis to W.M. Smith mentioning nephew of
Genls. Lee and Davis

C. Gillis to unknown person

C. Gillis to W.M. Smith

Correspondence from Edward Dodge to various persons
Correspondence: "Carolina Watchman™ to E.W. Faucette
Correspondence: S.B. Krimminger to Joseph Erwin
Correspondence: W.W. Reid to Dan Faggart

County accounts

Financial reports of M.L. Widenhouse, Democratic and
Republican Executive Committees

Financial report of W.L. Morris, candidate for state senate
Grand Jury Reports

Homestead and Personal Property Exemption

In re: the custody of Howard McDaniel

In re: the adoption of Fred, Frank, and Carrie Helms

In re: the apprenticeship of Charles A. Fink

In re: the death of Mattie Moore

C.R.016.928.2

James M. Burrage protests his personal property exemption
Jury lists

1921-1925
c. 1912

1944
1935

1923

1945

1897

1909
1875-1886, 1888, 1890,
1913, 1914

1910-1911

1873
1873
1879
1873
1856
1843
1894
n.d., 1878, 1880, 1881

1914

1914

n.d., 1877-1917
1853-1914
1914

1914

1891

1899

1888
1867



List of indigents

Lunacy Records

Memorial to David Schenck

Memorial to Joseph Harvey Wilson

Memorial to Tola D. Maness

Ordinary bonds

Petitions for writs of habeas corpus

Petition of Adolphus C. Thies for citizenship

Petition of S.M. Gaskel for citizenship

Petitions to restore citizenship

Powers of attorney

Promissory note from W.F. Taylor and J.S. Linker to E.B. Berns
Receipt to R. Barringer for Confederate bonds

Revocation of powers of attorney

Stock certificates to W.H. Lilly from the Odell Manufacturing
Company and Southern Cotton Mills

1867
1874-1912
1902

n.d.

n.d.

179x, 1794-1801
1906-1936
1885

1901
1906, 1910
1846-1944
1852

1864
1936, 1944

1890-1904



