Cabarrus County Miscellaneous Records, 1794-1945 2 fibredex boxes

C.R.016.928.1

Accounts of C.W. Phillips, chauffeur	1921-1925
Advertisements for "Mary's Wonderful Stomach Remedy"	c. 1912
Appointment of Anzolette R. Cartner Deputy Clerk of Superior	10.1.1
Court	1944
Bankruptcy proceedings	1935
Bill of sale: J. W. Connor and O.W. Connor to Lee Martin and	1022
Eugene Martin	1923
Bill of sale: W.C. Carpenter to C.C. Little and W.L. Little	1945
Certificate of incorporation of the Concord Telephone Company	1897
Certificate of incorporation of the Magnolia Mills Company	1909
	1875-1886, 1888, 1890,
Coroners' inquests	1913, 1914
Correspondence and accounts: Jake Newell and Richard Newell	1910-1911
Correspondence: C. Gillis to W.M. Smith mentioning nephew of	1070
Genls. Lee and Davis	1873
C. Gillis to unknown person	1873
C. Gillis to W.M. Smith	1879
Correspondence from Edward Dodge to various persons	1873
Correspondence: "Carolina Watchman" to E.W. Faucette	1856
Correspondence: S.B. Krimminger to Joseph Erwin	1843
Correspondence: W.W. Reid to Dan Faggart	1894
County accounts	n.d., 1878, 1880, 1881
Financial reports of M.L. Widenhouse, Democratic and	
Republican Executive Committees	1914
Financial report of W.L. Morris, candidate for state senate	1914
Grand Jury Reports	n.d., 1877-1917
Homestead and Personal Property Exemption	1853-1914
In re: the custody of Howard McDaniel	1914
In re: the adoption of Fred, Frank, and Carrie Helms	1914
In re: the apprenticeship of Charles A. Fink	1891
In re: the death of Mattie Moore	1899

C.R.016.928.2

James M. Burrage protests his personal property exemption	1888
Jury lists	1867

List of indigents	1867
Lunacy Records	1874-1912
Memorial to David Schenck	1902
Memorial to Joseph Harvey Wilson	n.d.
Memorial to Tola D. Maness	n.d.
Ordinary bonds	179x, 1794-1801
Petitions for writs of habeas corpus	1906-1936
Petition of Adolphus C. Thies for citizenship	1885
Petition of S.M. Gaskel for citizenship	1901
Petitions to restore citizenship	1906, 1910
Powers of attorney	1846-1944
Promissory note from W.F. Taylor and J.S. Linker to E.B. Berns	1852
Receipt to R. Barringer for Confederate bonds	1864
Revocation of powers of attorney	1936, 1944
Stock certificates to W.H. Lilly from the Odell Manufacturing	
Company and Southern Cotton Mills	1890-1904